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Positive Today: 40 

 
Recovered Today: 40 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 183 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.83% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.96% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93355  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89582 (95.96%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3313 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1005  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1788  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1383579  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 91 91 65965 0 4539 70498 0 

Bageshwar 67 64 36091 0 2094 38181 3 

Chamoli 64 45 49691 1 3220 52909 18 

Champawat 1 1 62664 0 1912 64573 0 

Dehradun 344 221 378805 25 33515 412185 17 

Haridwar 273 189 309835 6 13190 322995 43 

Nainital 187 97 91429 2 11407 102766 23 

Pauri Garhwal 61 58 96865 2 5291 102149 1 

Pithoragarh 54 56 42650 0 2562 45200 4 

Rudraprayag 29 16 27961 0 2716 30677 3 

Tehri Garhwal 56 26 38920 2 2393 41306 8 

US Nagar 416 137 140439 1 8834 149249 78 

Uttarkashi 145 4 42264 1 1682 43944 13 

Total 1788 1005 1383579 40 93355 1476632 211 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4539 4143 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2094 2003 0 0 91 

Chamoli 3220 3104 7 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33515 32849 123 176 367 

Haridwar 13190 12915 16 25 234 

Nainital 11407 11310 14 29 54 

Pauri Garhwal 5291 4299 5 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2562 2420 1 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2393 2029 5 5 354 

U.S. Nagar 8834 8533 4 5 292 

Uttarkashi 1682 1501 4 5 172 

Total 93355 89582 183 277 3313 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                24 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       830 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          6440 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9047337 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8497216 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        674503 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18962 11949 29209 23396 384084 357990 6024 6034 9959 9763 45335 94 173 

Bageshwar 9869 7064 14127 13129 186365 172956 2515 2521 2323 2403 29872 81 114 

Chamoli 14973 12630 19719 18912 275275 271635 3988 4022 6494 6634 44699 11 82 

Champawat 10428 6381 13451 11175 184788 173095 2255 2315 7586 7525 19323 87 81 

Dehradun 64344 37281 102220 78693 1580190 1485865 37247 36726 30672 31313 149628 703 509 

Haridwar 69162 17854 81970 45397 1517887 1459222 17787 17628 48463 48454 70116 160 350 

Nainital 40336 22977 52823 40454 758870 739900 14196 14009 20113 20238 63532 173 146 

Pauri 21844 13045 32590 28427 455228 434064 7923 7942 7101 7195 49762 424 293 

Pithoragarh 15914 10811 23707 20514 327761 319116 4095 4112 8321 8416 28680 174 91 

Rudraprayag 8659 6087 12605 11053 174189 160726 2466 2456 2692 2713 19275 47 78 

Tehri 22733 16367 31249 27832 400926 366215 6254 6317 4930 5043 47776 186 224 

US Nagar 60925 44991 92984 85001 1359608 1384452 12495 12620 34796 34041 69813 1155 340 

Uttarkashi 12969 8167 18231 16175 237005 227183 3462 3488 5001 5107 36692 191 473 

Total 371118 215604 524885 420158 7842176 7552419 120707 120190 188451 188845 674503 3486 2954 


